



\$~17

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RSA 137/2014 & CM APPL. 9507/2014

**DELHI URBAN SHELTER IMPROVEMENT
BOARD**

..... Appellant

Through Mr. Parvinder Chauhan, Advocate

versus

SATVIR SINGH & OTHERS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Manuj Aggarwal, Mr. Ayush
Saxena and Ms. Arunima Gupta,
Advs. for R-1, 2, 3, 5 & 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

04.02.2019

Re-notify for 05.04.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

FEBRUARY 04, 2019/rr